
Dispersibles Training Practical            

(given by Health Physics)

Instructor Date Time Location

John Mar 13 (Fri) 1:30 PM Bldg 911, Snyder Seminar Rm 

Dave Mar 17 (Tues) 1:30 PM Bldg 911, 2nd Floor Small Conf Rm (SCR)

Mel Mar 19 (Thur) 1:30 PM Bldg 911, Snyder Seminar Rm 

Dave March 20 (Fri) 1:30 PM Bldg 911, Snyder Seminar Rm 

John Mar 24 (Tues) 1:30 PM Bldg 911, 2nd Floor Small Conf Rm (SCR)

Mel Mar 25 (Wed) 1:30 PM Bldg 911, Snyder Seminar Rm 

John Mar 31 (Tues) 1:30 PM Blldg 911, 3rd Floor Conf Rm 3/31, 3pm, Paul's office (Bldg 911 Rm 109) 

John Apr 2 (Thur) 1:30 PM Bldg 911, Snyder Seminar Room - new location

Mel / Paul Apr 15 (Wed) 1:30 PM Bldg 911, 2nd Floor Small Conf Rm (SCR) Apr 15, 3pm, Paul's office (Bldg 911 Rm 109)

Dave Apr 20 (Mon) 9:00 AM Bldg 911, 2nd Floor Small Conf Rm (SCR)

Lee Apr 27 (Mon) 9:00 AM Bldg 911, 2nd Floor Small Conf Rm (SCR)

Paul Apr 28 (Tues) 9am, Paul's office (Bldg 911 Rm 109)

John / Paul May 1 (Fri) 1:30 PM Bldg 911, Snyder Seminar Rm May 1, 3pm, Paul's office (Bldg 911 Rm 109)

Mel May 11 (Mon) 1:30 PM Bldg 911, 2nd Floor LARGE Conf Rm
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